
Ranking

Run 1

CARRERA
TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL

51:54 0 GARCIA CASTAN Raul TRANGOWORLD SENIOR M1 120
52:51 +57 GUTIÉRREZ CUEVAS Javier SOLVAY SENIOR M2 1
55:46 +3:52 DIEZ RABAGO Manuel PICO TRES MARES SENIOR M3 38
56:46 +4:52 GARCIA SOMOHANO Julio Cesar SENIOR M4 90
57:00 +5:06 VILLAR FERNANDEZ Carlos PEÑA SANTA SENIOR M5 82
57:15 +5:21 DIAZ PANDO Diego LIEBANA SENIOR M6 8
57:24 +5:30 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando PICOS XTREME SPORT VET M7 73
58:00 +6:06 SEBRANGO SEÑAS Pablo VET M8 101
59:27 +7:33 LOPEZ MANTECON Fidel PEÑA CANDOLIAS VET M9 108
59:57 +8:03 DE LA SEN CASTAÑEDA Tomas GRUPO DE MONTAÑA ORZA SENIOR M10 71

1:00:18 +8:24 GARRIDO ARENAL Sergio SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELSENIOR M11 74
1:00:34 +8:40 TORRES PEREZ Juan SENIOR M12 104
1:01:09 +9:15 MOYA DEL RIO Ricardo SENIOR M13 102
1:01:20 +9:26 MARTINEZ GARCIA Carlos TRAGALPINOS SENIOR M14 81
1:02:05 +10:1 GOMEZ GARCIA Antonio LIEBANA VET M15 22
1:02:14 +10:2 GOMEZ IBAÑEZ Gonzalo MAESTRE BAI SENIOR M16 98
1:02:18 +10:2 URQUIJO GONZALEZ Javier SENIOR M17 107
1:02:50 +10:5 ORTEGA TRANCÓN Vanesa BOQUIQUE TRAIL SENIOR F18 16
1:03:08 +11:1 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Elias VET M19 89
1:03:58 +12:0 GUTIERREZ BAHILLO Oscar TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M20 15
1:04:06 +12:1 DIEZ RABAGO Fernando SENIOR M21 105
1:04:20 +12:2 LUENGO GUTIERREZ Angel SENIOR M22 106
1:04:32 +12:3 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro José SENIOR M23 37
1:05:27 +13:3 GARRIDO GARCÍA Juan Ignacio LIEBANA VET M24 63
1:05:54 +14:0 RUIZ RUIZ Oscar VALLE DE ANIEVAS SENIOR M25 47
1:06:16 +14:2 ORTIZ RUIZ Florentino MTB TORRELAVEGA SENIOR M26 50
1:06:30 +14:3 ESCUDERO MARTINEZ Adrian ATROTE TIM SENIOR M27 42
1:06:43 +14:4 QUEVEDO PEREZ Alberto TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M28 79
1:06:48 +14:5 SANCHEZ JULIAN Jose Antonio LAVALLE SENIOR M29 27
1:07:49 +15:5 PUENTE VILLEGAS Salvador SENIOR M30 87
1:07:51 +15:5 EGIZABAL OJANGUREN Iñaki SENIOR M31 32
1:08:16 +16:2 PEREZ SAEZ Pablo TRAGALPINOS VET M32 80
1:08:58 +17:0 RODRÍGUEZ CARRILES Jose Ign. SENIOR M33 23
1:09:42 +17:4 COTERA GONZALO Diego CABRALES SENIOR M34 110
1:10:17 +18:2 PEREDA GARCIA Isaac SENIOR M35 66
1:11:00 +19:0 MAESO CASTRO Roberto SENIOR M36 69
1:11:14 +19:2 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES Franci. VET M37 65
1:12:21 +20:2 HERAS Vicente SENIOR M38 52
1:12:48 +20:5 PEREZ DEL CAMINO Samuel SENIOR M39 48
1:13:17 +21:2 PEREZ  CORRAL Manuel LIEBANA VET M40 21
1:13:20 +21:2 VEGA HERNANDEZ Fernando SELAYA-CRIANAJOL SENIOR M41 57
1:13:31 +21:3 RELEA DIAZ Manuel LIEBANA SENIOR M42 64
1:13:33 +21:3 PELAYO SAÑUDO Alejo SENIOR M43 26
1:13:34 +21:4 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Toño UBIETAMENDI VET M44 75
1:13:57 +22:0 CRESPO RUIZ Oscar GRUPO MONTAÑA ORZA SENIOR M45 24
1:14:55 +23:0 GOMEZ MAIZ Juan Angel ALPINO VENTOSO SENIOR M46 2
1:15:53 +23:5 SAINZ PARDO GARCIA Andres SENIOR M47 93
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Ranking
CARRERA

TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL
1:15:54 +24:0 SAMPERIO FERNANDEZ Fermin SENIOR M48 92
1:15:56 +24:0 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Rubén SENIOR M49 4
1:16:20 +24:2 SAINZ PARDO SAÑUDO Jose Lu. PEÑA CANDOLIAS SENIOR M50 109
1:16:37 +24:4 MENESES BADALÁ Ismael TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA SENIOR M51 18
1:16:46 +24:5 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Beatriz G.M. ORZA VET F52 59
1:17:00 +25:0 SANTAMARIA GARCIA Mario SENIOR M53 12
1:17:15 +25:2 SAINZ DIEGO Miguel Angel TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M54 17
1:17:52 +25:5 VAL GARCIA Juann Antonio SENIOR M55 7
1:17:55 +26:0 BEZANILLA CABRERO Miguel SENIOR M56 39
1:18:45 +26:5 NAVAS VERDEJA Jose Luis PEÑARRUBIA VET M57 9
1:19:06 +27:1 LASAGABASTER Asier SENIOR M58 88
1:19:30 +27:3 JATO ORTIZ Oscar EMPORIUM SENIOR M59 3
1:19:32 +27:3 GIL ALVAREZ Juan Miguel C.D.E. DE MONTAÑA PICO COR.VET M60 45
1:19:42 +27:4 MIHALCEA Gabriel SENIOR M61 55
1:20:33 +28:3 BARREDO CAVERO Ainhoa VET F62 6
1:21:44 +29:5 MORENO NUÑEZ Abel Martin SENIOR M63 77
1:21:54 +30:0 VARONA PEREZ Eduardo SENIOR M64 53
1:23:08 +31:1 MONTIAGA Imanol SENIOR M65 58
1:23:17 +31:2 APODANKA SARACHO Jon SENIOR M66 103
1:23:18 +31:2 GONZALEZ PEREZ Oscar SENIOR M67 67
1:23:51 +31:5 RUIZ PEREZ Benjamin VET M68 25
1:25:02 +33:0 MADRAZO BLANCO Gerardo AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA PEÑ.SENIOR M69 49
1:25:03 +33:0 GARCIA SERRANO Asun UBIETAMENDI VET F70 76
1:26:31 +34:3 PEREZ LLAMAS José Manuel SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELSENIOR M71 28
1:26:56 +35:0 GUTIERREZ COBO Jaime SENIOR M72 86
1:27:04 +35:1 RODICIO Hector SENIOR M73 85
1:27:18 +35:2 CARBAJO GARCIA Leire SENIOR F74 51
1:27:53 +35:5 RAMÍREZ CAMPOS Francisco WALLACE VET M75 31
1:28:15 +36:2 LOPEZ PEREZ Alejandro SENIOR M76 99
1:28:55 +37:0 ORBIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo SENIOR M77 95
1:29:12 +37:1 ROLDAN CAVIEDES Bruno SENIOR M78 54
1:29:15 +37:2 MARAÑÓN REVENTÚN Pablo SENIOR M79 36
1:29:35 +37:4 ALONSO ORRANTIA Javier VET M80 96
1:29:59 +38:0 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Juan SENIOR M81 60
1:30:02 +38:0 DEL HOYO UGALDE Juan Mari LAMONTAÑERA VET M82 97
1:30:27 +38:3 LANZA AGUDO Borja SENIOR M83 19
1:36:13 +44:1 DE LA CRUZ CASCAJARES Ivan SENIOR M84 70
1:38:31 +46:3 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Angel SENIOR M85 34
1:39:38 +47:4 ARGUMOSA SAINZ Raquel C.A. TAJAHIERRO SENIOR F86 13
1:39:58 +48:0 ALONSO REGUILÓN Jesus J. SENIOR M87 11
1:40:25 +48:3 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ Sergio SENIOR M88 72
1:41:12 +49:1 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA Diego CROSSFIT BURGOS SENIOR M89 68
1:42:19 +50:2 LOPEZ GARCIA Alvaro SENIOR M90 94
1:42:36 +50:4 SANZ OROBIOGOIKOECHEA Al. SENIOR M91 84
1:43:21 +51:2 GOYENECHEA SANTIUSTE Rob. SENIOR M92 91
1:49:28 +57:3 MARTÍNEZ ONGAY Ramón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M93 62
1:57:51 +1:05 CREED Darren SENIOR M94 83
2:00:15 +1:08 DE BENITO LOPE Ricardo SENIOR M95 56
2:00:19 +1:08 LLANO CASTELLANO Jesus Javi. SENIOR M96 61
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Ranking
SENIOR - F

TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL
1:02:50 0 ORTEGA TRANCÓN Vanesa BOQUIQUE TRAIL SENIOR F1 16
1:27:18 +24:2 CARBAJO GARCIA Leire SENIOR F2 51
1:39:38 +36:4 ARGUMOSA SAINZ Raquel C.A. TAJAHIERRO SENIOR F3 13
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Ranking
SENIOR - M

TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL
51:54 0 GARCIA CASTAN Raul TRANGOWORLD SENIOR M1 120
52:51 +57 GUTIÉRREZ CUEVAS Javier SOLVAY SENIOR M2 1
55:46 +3:52 DIEZ RABAGO Manuel PICO TRES MARES SENIOR M3 38
56:46 +4:52 GARCIA SOMOHANO Julio Cesar SENIOR M4 90
57:00 +5:06 VILLAR FERNANDEZ Carlos PEÑA SANTA SENIOR M5 82
57:15 +5:21 DIAZ PANDO Diego LIEBANA SENIOR M6 8
59:57 +8:03 DE LA SEN CASTAÑEDA Tomas GRUPO DE MONTAÑA ORZA SENIOR M7 71

1:00:18 +8:24 GARRIDO ARENAL Sergio SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELSENIOR M8 74
1:00:34 +8:40 TORRES PEREZ Juan SENIOR M9 104
1:01:09 +9:15 MOYA DEL RIO Ricardo SENIOR M10 102
1:01:20 +9:26 MARTINEZ GARCIA Carlos TRAGALPINOS SENIOR M11 81
1:02:14 +10:2 GOMEZ IBAÑEZ Gonzalo MAESTRE BAI SENIOR M12 98
1:02:18 +10:2 URQUIJO GONZALEZ Javier SENIOR M13 107
1:03:58 +12:0 GUTIERREZ BAHILLO Oscar TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M14 15
1:04:06 +12:1 DIEZ RABAGO Fernando SENIOR M15 105
1:04:20 +12:2 LUENGO GUTIERREZ Angel SENIOR M16 106
1:04:32 +12:3 QUESADA ORTEGA Pedro José SENIOR M17 37
1:05:54 +14:0 RUIZ RUIZ Oscar VALLE DE ANIEVAS SENIOR M18 47
1:06:16 +14:2 ORTIZ RUIZ Florentino MTB TORRELAVEGA SENIOR M19 50
1:06:30 +14:3 ESCUDERO MARTINEZ Adrian ATROTE TIM SENIOR M20 42
1:06:43 +14:4 QUEVEDO PEREZ Alberto TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M21 79
1:06:48 +14:5 SANCHEZ JULIAN Jose Antonio LAVALLE SENIOR M22 27
1:07:49 +15:5 PUENTE VILLEGAS Salvador SENIOR M23 87
1:07:51 +15:5 EGIZABAL OJANGUREN Iñaki SENIOR M24 32
1:08:58 +17:0 RODRÍGUEZ CARRILES Jose Ign. SENIOR M25 23
1:09:42 +17:4 COTERA GONZALO Diego CABRALES SENIOR M26 110
1:10:17 +18:2 PEREDA GARCIA Isaac SENIOR M27 66
1:11:00 +19:0 MAESO CASTRO Roberto SENIOR M28 69
1:12:21 +20:2 HERAS Vicente SENIOR M29 52
1:12:48 +20:5 PEREZ DEL CAMINO Samuel SENIOR M30 48
1:13:20 +21:2 VEGA HERNANDEZ Fernando SELAYA-CRIANAJOL SENIOR M31 57
1:13:31 +21:3 RELEA DIAZ Manuel LIEBANA SENIOR M32 64
1:13:33 +21:3 PELAYO SAÑUDO Alejo SENIOR M33 26
1:13:57 +22:0 CRESPO RUIZ Oscar GRUPO MONTAÑA ORZA SENIOR M34 24
1:14:55 +23:0 GOMEZ MAIZ Juan Angel ALPINO VENTOSO SENIOR M35 2
1:15:53 +23:5 SAINZ PARDO GARCIA Andres SENIOR M36 93
1:15:54 +24:0 SAMPERIO FERNANDEZ Fermin SENIOR M37 92
1:15:56 +24:0 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ Rubén SENIOR M38 4
1:16:20 +24:2 SAINZ PARDO SAÑUDO Jose Lu. PEÑA CANDOLIAS SENIOR M39 109
1:16:37 +24:4 MENESES BADALÁ Ismael TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA SENIOR M40 18
1:17:00 +25:0 SANTAMARIA GARCIA Mario SENIOR M41 12
1:17:15 +25:2 SAINZ DIEGO Miguel Angel TAJAHIERRO SENIOR M42 17
1:17:52 +25:5 VAL GARCIA Juann Antonio SENIOR M43 7
1:17:55 +26:0 BEZANILLA CABRERO Miguel SENIOR M44 39
1:19:06 +27:1 LASAGABASTER Asier SENIOR M45 88
1:19:30 +27:3 JATO ORTIZ Oscar EMPORIUM SENIOR M46 3
1:19:42 +27:4 MIHALCEA Gabriel SENIOR M47 55
1:21:44 +29:5 MORENO NUÑEZ Abel Martin SENIOR M48 77
1:21:54 +30:0 VARONA PEREZ Eduardo SENIOR M49 53
1:23:08 +31:1 MONTIAGA Imanol SENIOR M50 58
1:23:17 +31:2 APODANKA SARACHO Jon SENIOR M51 103
1:23:18 +31:2 GONZALEZ PEREZ Oscar SENIOR M52 67
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Ranking
SENIOR - M

TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL
1:25:02 +33:0 MADRAZO BLANCO Gerardo AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA PEÑ.SENIOR M53 49
1:26:31 +34:3 PEREZ LLAMAS José Manuel SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA TORRELSENIOR M54 28
1:26:56 +35:0 GUTIERREZ COBO Jaime SENIOR M55 86
1:27:04 +35:1 RODICIO Hector SENIOR M56 85
1:28:15 +36:2 LOPEZ PEREZ Alejandro SENIOR M57 99
1:28:55 +37:0 ORBIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo SENIOR M58 95
1:29:12 +37:1 ROLDAN CAVIEDES Bruno SENIOR M59 54
1:29:15 +37:2 MARAÑÓN REVENTÚN Pablo SENIOR M60 36
1:29:59 +38:0 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Juan SENIOR M61 60
1:30:27 +38:3 LANZA AGUDO Borja SENIOR M62 19
1:36:13 +44:1 DE LA CRUZ CASCAJARES Ivan SENIOR M63 70
1:38:31 +46:3 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Angel SENIOR M64 34
1:39:58 +48:0 ALONSO REGUILÓN Jesus J. SENIOR M65 11
1:40:25 +48:3 GUTIÉRREZ SÁNCHEZ Sergio SENIOR M66 72
1:41:12 +49:1 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA Diego CROSSFIT BURGOS SENIOR M67 68
1:42:19 +50:2 LOPEZ GARCIA Alvaro SENIOR M68 94
1:42:36 +50:4 SANZ OROBIOGOIKOECHEA Al. SENIOR M69 84
1:43:21 +51:2 GOYENECHEA SANTIUSTE Rob. SENIOR M70 91
1:49:28 +57:3 MARTÍNEZ ONGAY Ramón INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M71 62
1:57:51 +1:05 CREED Darren SENIOR M72 83
2:00:15 +1:08 DE BENITO LOPE Ricardo SENIOR M73 56
2:00:19 +1:08 LLANO CASTELLANO Jesus Javi. SENIOR M74 61

VET - F
TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL
1:16:46 0 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Beatriz G.M. ORZA VET F1 59
1:20:33 +3:47 BARREDO CAVERO Ainhoa VET F2 6
1:25:03 +8:17 GARCIA SERRANO Asun UBIETAMENDI VET F3 76

VET - M
TIEMPO A ATLETA CLUB CATEG SEXPTO DSAL

57:24 0 BORRAJO DEL RIO Fernando PICOS XTREME SPORT VET M1 73
58:00 +36 SEBRANGO SEÑAS Pablo VET M2 101
59:27 +2:03 LOPEZ MANTECON Fidel PEÑA CANDOLIAS VET M3 108

1:02:05 +4:41 GOMEZ GARCIA Antonio LIEBANA VET M4 22
1:03:08 +5:44 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Elias VET M5 89
1:05:27 +8:03 GARRIDO GARCÍA Juan Ignacio LIEBANA VET M6 63
1:08:16 +10:5 PEREZ SAEZ Pablo TRAGALPINOS VET M7 80
1:11:14 +13:5 RODRIGUEZ COLLANTES Franci. VET M8 65
1:13:17 +15:5 PEREZ  CORRAL Manuel LIEBANA VET M9 21
1:13:34 +16:1 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Toño UBIETAMENDI VET M10 75
1:18:45 +21:2 NAVAS VERDEJA Jose Luis PEÑARRUBIA VET M11 9
1:19:32 +22:0 GIL ALVAREZ Juan Miguel C.D.E. DE MONTAÑA PICO COR.VET M12 45
1:23:51 +26:2 RUIZ PEREZ Benjamin VET M13 25
1:27:53 +30:2 RAMÍREZ CAMPOS Francisco WALLACE VET M14 31
1:29:35 +32:1 ALONSO ORRANTIA Javier VET M15 96
1:30:02 +32:3 DEL HOYO UGALDE Juan Mari LAMONTAÑERA VET M16 97
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